Monitorler

23

24

23

24

23

24

23

24

23

23

24

23

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA

HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

DELL E2423H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

.8 LENOVO 62BO6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

DELL P2423 IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

.8 DELL P2422H FHD IPS 5MS HDMI VGA DP

Marka

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Dell

Aoc

Samsung

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

124,95
usb

.725,00

TL

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

.145,00

TL

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

252,00
usb

292,95
usb

309,75
usb

313,95
usb



23.8 AOC 24V5CW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI Aoc 2 313,95

USB TYPE-C usb
24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 1 324,45
sRGB usb
23.8 DELL P2422HE FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB-C Dell 5+ 334,95
3 usb
24 DELL U2422H IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 345,45
usb
23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 5+ 345,45
DP HDM usb
23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 5+ 376,95
usb
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 1 387,45
USB-C usb
23.8 LENOVO E24-28 62C7MATATK IPS FHD 60HZ Lenovo 0 208,95
4MS DP usb
23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision E24-28 62B6MAR3WL Lenovo 0 252,00
FHD IPS HDMI VGA DP usb
m% 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 313,95
3 VGA usb
A
= 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 313,95
=2 vl usb
= 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 0 376,95
;H\I\mw\\m D0 = USD
24 DELL U2422HE IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 408,45
USB-C usb
24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 523,95

VESA usb




